
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/2021 -
Mittelfranken

Bezirksliga - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 17.10.2020 14:00 97215-1

16:00 90439-1
16:00 91126-1

2
3
4

SG Bomhards... Uffenheim
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
DJK Schwabach II

TSC Neuendettelsau
TSV 1860 Ansbach III
TSV 2000 Rothenburg

2:6
8:0
2:6

So. 18.10.2020 14:00 91056-1 1 TV 1848 Erlangen II SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II 4:4
Sa. 07.11.2020 14:00 91541-2

14:00 91522-1
16:00 91126-1
16:00 90439-1

6
8
5
7

TSV 2000 Rothenburg
TSV 1860 Ansbach III
DJK Schwabach II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II
TSC Neuendettelsau
TV 1848 Erlangen II
SG Bomhards... Uffenheim

 
 
 
 

So. 08.11.2020 10:00 91126-1
10:00 90439-1
10:00 91522-1
13:00 91541-2

9
11
12
10

DJK Schwabach II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
TSV 1860 Ansbach III
TSV 2000 Rothenburg

SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II
TSC Neuendettelsau
SG Bomhards... Uffenheim
TV 1848 Erlangen II

 
 
 
 

Sa. 21.11.2020 13:30 90449-1
14:00 91522-1
15:45 91056-1
16:00 90439-1

14
16
13
15

SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II
TSV 1860 Ansbach III
TV 1848 Erlangen II
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II

TSC Neuendettelsau
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
SG Bomhards... Uffenheim
DJK Schwabach II

 
 
 
 

So. 22.11.2020 10:00 90439-1
10:00 91522-1
11:30 90449-1
14:00 91056-1

19
20
18
17

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
TSV 1860 Ansbach III
SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II
TV 1848 Erlangen II

TSV 2000 Rothenburg
DJK Schwabach II
SG Bomhards... Uffenheim
TSC Neuendettelsau

 
 
 
 

Sa. 12.12.2020 14:00 97215-1
15:30 90449-1
15:45 91056-1
17:30 91564-1

23
22
21
24

SG Bomhards... Uffenheim
SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II
TV 1848 Erlangen II
TSC Neuendettelsau

DJK Schwabach II
TSV 1860 Ansbach III
TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
TSV 2000 Rothenburg

 
 
 
 

So. 13.12.2020 09:00 90513-1
10:00 97215-1
10:00 91564-1
14:00 91056-1

26
27
28
25

SG TSV Zirn...ürnberg II
SG Bomhards... Uffenheim
TSC Neuendettelsau
TV 1848 Erlangen II

TSV 1846 Nürnberg II
TSV 2000 Rothenburg
DJK Schwabach II
TSV 1860 Ansbach III

 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

90439-1 TSV 1846 Nürnberg
Fuggerstr. 11, 90439 Nürnberg

90449-1 Sporthalle ATV 1873 Frankonia e.V. West
Willstätter Str. 4, 90449 Nürnberg

90513-1 Jahnturnhalle
Jahnstr. 2, 90513 Zirndorf

91056-1 Sporthalle der Heinrich-Kirchner-Schule
Domprobststr. 2B, 91056 Erlangen

91126-1 DJK Schwabach - Sporthalle
Huttersbühlstraße 23, 91126 Schwabach

91522-1 Sporthalle Gymnasium Carolinum
Reuterstr. 9, 91522 Ansbach

91541-2 Sporthalle Reichsstadt-Gymnasium
Dinkelsbühler Str. 5, 91541 Rothenburg

91564-1 Dreifachsporthalle Neuendettelsau
Am Sportpark 40, 91564 Neuendettelsau

97215-1 Turnhalle III der Christian-von-Bomhard-Schule
Im Krämersgarten 10, 97215 Uffenheim
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